

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 939 OF 2002

PIARA LAL (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJINDER KUMAR(DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and office report )

Date: 03/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Nidhi Gupta, adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As prayed by learned counsel appearing on behalf of the  
appellants, list this matter after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master