

*ITEM NO.102 (MM)

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.939 OF 2002

PIARA LAL (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJINDER KUMAR(DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Gupta, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Jhanjhi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Ex-parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be listed this week.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master